HALLETT COVE CARNIVAL

SUNDAY 17TH OCTOBER 2004
Held at Hallett Cove Oval, starting at 1pm
Weather: Fine, slight breeze, top of 23 degrees

SCR: Scratched from even
NTT: No Time Taken
DNF: Did Not Finish

100m Open Mayor's Gift

[HeatNum [Placing |[Surname |Given Name |Handicap  [Time
11 Palmer David 9.00 11.165
12 Hancock Ryan 7.75 11.221
13 Letton Bradley 6.25 11.266
14 Burckhardt Chris 5.50 11.276
15 Moss Shane 11.50 11.566
16 Simons Mark 13.50 11.877
1 Scr Harrison Kane 7.25
21 Camilleri Andrew 10.00 11.244
22 Watkins Clay 5.50 11.307
23 Dartnall Jarrad 7.50 11.374
24 Bowie William 4.75 11.661
25 Hamilton Brian 5.50 12.504
2 Scr Golden Brendan 12.00
2 Scr Hortin Daryl 6.75
2 Scr Hicks Dylan 6.00
31 Steele Andrew 6.00 11.087
32 Gregor Ben 5.50 11.326
33 Hancock Tyson 8.25 11.403
34 Burckhardt Leon 6.50 11.420
35 Hodge Steven 5.50 12.234
36 Brattoli Paul 9.50 12.527
3 DNF Rose David 4.00
41 Tippins Duncan 3.25 10.974
42 Sheffield Richard 13.50 11.080
43 James Robbie 5.50 11.084
44 Olifent Simon 8.50 11.170
45 Cook Rhett 8.75 11.179
46 Molyneux Paul 6.50 11.264
47 Jose Matthew 5.50 12.119
S1 1 Steele Andrew 6.00 11.101
S1 2 Sheffield Richard 13.50 11.125
S1 3 Palmer David 9.00 11.197
S1 4 Watkins Clay 5.50 11.320
S2 1 James Robbie 5.50 11.055
S2 2 Camilleri Andrew 10.00 11.144
S2 3 Hancock Ryan 7.75 11.167
S2 4 Dartnall Jarrad 7.50 11.486
S3 1 Tippins Duncan 3.25 11.049
S3 2 Gregor Ben 5.50 11.195
S3 3 Letton Bradley 6.25 11.411
S3 4 Hancock Tyson 8.25 11.457
F 1 Tippins Duncan 3.25 11.094
F 2 James Robbie 5.50 11.174
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100m Women's Gift

[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time
11 O'Riley Meggan 6.50 12.714
12 Sparrow Andrea 3.50 12.728
13 Hedges Megan 8.75 13.061
14 Kennedy Zoe 8.50 13.498
15 Paparella Karen 15.00 13.894
16 Evans Sophie 7.75 14.089
1 Scr Fenech Joanne 9.75
1 Scr Letton Kim 12.25
21 Mandalovic Kate 7.75 12.626
22 Moore Erin 2.00 12.700
23 Robb Amy 12.25 12.756
24 Myatt Lee 9.50 13.076
25 Hill Emma 8.75 13.395
26 Wanstall Sian 8.00 13.534
27 Joyce Amanda 11.00 14.114
2 Scr Burckhardt Michelle 7.25
31 Dartnall Tamara 10.00 12.523
32 Burbidge Jenna 11.25 12.642
33 Dunn Abbey 6.00 12.703
34 Sawyer-Collins Brooke 7.50 12.752
35 Farrows Marnie 8.25 13.161
36 White Paige 8.75 14.217
3 Scr McMaster Susan 12.25
3 Scr Jaensch Chelsea 4.50
4 1 Robb Katherine 6.50 12.698
42 Fenech Kate 4.50 13.012
43 Turley Claire 10.00 13.057
44 Davidson Stephanie 8.00 13.154
45 Kotyla Anthea 9.50 13.449
46 Evans Courtney 7.75 14.226
47 Staehr Emilie 7.50 14.346
4 Scr Webb Katrina 16.00
F 1 Dartnall Tamara 10.00 12.388
F 2 Mandalovic Kate 7.75 12.545
F 3 Moore Erin 2.00 12.566
F 4 Burbidge Jenna 11.25 12.720
F 5 O'Riley Meggan 6.50 12.722
F 6 Robb Katherine 6.50 12.725
F 7 Sparrow Andrea 3.50 12.897
F 8 Fenech Kate 4.50 13.048



100m Novice

[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time
11 Scott Russell 5.50 11.375
12 Tohl Damian 8.50 11.393
13 Dubois Timothy 5.50 11.426
14 Hodge Steven 5.50 12.039
15 Beck Andrew 10.25 12.046
16 Long-Scafidi Wallace 6.00 12.072
17 Davidson Stephanie 12.00 13.334
18 Simmons Matthew 5.50 NTT
21 Mugford Todd 6.75 11.339
22 Burt Samuel 5.50 11.558
23 Jose Matthew 5.50 12.091
24 Miller Kym 10.00 12.260
25 Cumming Daniel 5.50 12.489
26 Ridgwell Mark 6.00 12.664
27 Hamilton Brian 5.50 12.710
2 Scr Barnett Mark 15.00
31 Gregor Ben 5.50 11.470
32 Schutz Brad 9.50 11.679
33 Gross David 6.25 11.732
34 Hooper Ryan 5.50 11.821
35 Sloan Matthew 5.50 11.998
36 Perry Jack 6.00 12.369
37 Bruce Duncan 5.50 12.445
38 Brennan Peter 15.00 12.641
4 1 Watkins Clay 5.50 11.424
42 Cryer Samuel 5.50 11.778
43 Geers Sebastian 6.00 12.334
44 Sperling Alan 5.50 12.406
45 Samarzia Ryan 9.50 12.952
46 Staehr Emilie 10.00 13.627
4 Scr Hortin Daryl 6.75
4 Scr Smith Paul 8.50
4 Scr Fisher Matt 5.50
F 1 Mugford Todd 6.75 11.240
F 2 Watkins Clay 5.50 11.300
F 3 Scott Russell 5.50 11.381
F 4 Gregor Ben 5.50 11.388
F 5 Tohl Damian 8.50 11.421
F 6 Cryer Samuel 5.50 11.458
F 7 Schutz Brad 9.50 11.686
F 8 Burt Samuel 5.50 11.955



100m Over 35s

[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time
11 Smith Paul 7.00 12.278
12 Bruce Duncan 5.50 12.532
13 Brattoli Paul 5.50 12.824
14 Dickenson Bill 8.00 13.176
15 Paparella Karen 18.00 13.200
16 Buckler Michael 18.00 13.651
1 Scr Howson Mark 14.00
1 Scr Barnett Mark 10.00
21 Sboro Mario 5.50 12.073
22 Ferber Gary 15.00 12.589
23 DeBellis David 11.00 12.751
24 McHugh Frank 9.00 12.781
25 Moran Karen 16.00 13.009
26 Brennan Peter 10.50 13.055
2 Scr Roe Andrew 7.00
2 Scr Witty Brian 14.00
F 1 Sboro Mario 5.50 11.991
F 2 Smith Paul 7.00 12.332
F 3 Bruce Duncan 5.50 12.410
F 4 Ferber Gary 15.00 12.478
F 5 McHugh Frank 9.00 12.612
F 6 Brattoli Paul 5.50 12.742
F 7 DeBellis David 11.00 12.798
F 8 Dickenson Bill 8.00 12.969
400m Novice
[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time
11 Cousins Matthew 38 51.35
12 Hicks Dylan 28 54.57
13 Ferber Matthew 28 55.04
14 Ridgwell Mark 22 56.37
15 Dartnall Jarrad 24 56.87
16 Dubois Timothy 22 57.07
17 Roberts Ryan 22 57.38
18 Howson Mark 42 58.78
1 Scr Burt Samuel 22
21 Northway Matthew 25 50.21
22 Bowie William 24 51.19
23 Wilson Tim 35 51.38
24 Tohl Damian 26 51.70
25 Samarzia Ryan 38 55.17
26 Long-Scafidi Wallace 22 56.83
27 Hodge Steven 22 58.11
2 Scr Golden Brendan 48
2 Scr Gregor Ben 22
31 Moss Shane 44 51.32
32 Watkins Clay 22 51.50
33 Mugford Todd 28 51.87
34 Thompson Simon 36 53.62
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400m Women

[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time
11 Myatt Lee 18 1:00:12
12 Turley Claire 42 1:00:33
13 Viney Lynette 26 1:00:51
14 Joyce Amanda 50 1:00.81
15 Davidson Stephanie 30 1:01:17
16 White Paige 30 1:03.98
17 Chehade Jackie 28 1:05.90
1 Scr Fenech Joanne 36
21 Hedges Megan 28 58.85
22 Searle Deborah 48 59.66
23 Donnelly Nikki 26 1:01:12
24 Dartnall Tamara 36 1:02:04
25 Wilby Kimberley 32 1:03.93
26 Fenech Kate 16 1:04:12
27 Staehr Emilie 28 1:05.77
28 Letton Kim 38 1:11.72
31 Dunn Abbey 20 57.40
32 Robb Katherine 28 57.84
33 Roberts Lisa 44 58.60
34 Webb Katrina 52 58.90
35 Clements Christy 38 1:01:33
36 Sawyer-Collins Brooke 28 1:02.68
37 McMaster Susan 36 1:03:53
38 Hill Emma 32 1:05:40
3 Scr Kennedy Zoe 30
F 1 Dunn Abbey 20 58.23
F 2 Turley Claire 42 58.59
F 3 Viney Lynette 26 58.97
F 4 Hedges Megan 28 59.16
F 5 Robb Katherine 28 59.45
F 6 Roberts Lisa 44 1:00:31
F 7 Donnelly Nikki 26 1:00:50
F 8 Myatt Lee 18 1:00.76
F 9 Searle Deborah 48 1:00.96
550m Open
[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time
11 Chehade Amin 32 1:18.67
12 Chandler Andrew 38 1:19.71
13 Rowston Colin 60 1:21:08
14 Cleary Adam 36 1:26.75
1S Camilleri Andrew 50
1S Cook Hayden 34
1 Scr Roe Andrew 48
21 Burckhardt Chris 18 1:15.68
22 Nitschke Michael 34 1:15.87
23 Wilson Tim 42 1:16:50
24 Troiano Geoff 76 1:17.99
25 Palmer David 48 1:19.66



MT T

26
2 Scr
31
32
33
34
3 Scr
3 Scr
3 Scr
3 Scr

—

oo ~NOCOP~WODN

Letton

Moss
Burckhardt
Emmins
England
McHugh
Cousins
Harrison
Hassell
Wright
Burckhardt
Chehade
England
Burckhardt
Nitschke
Emmins
Rowston
Wilson
Chandler

Bradley
Shane
Leon
Blake
Ryan
Frank
Matthew
Brad
Tom
Thomas
Chris
Amin
Ryan
Leon
Michael
Blake
Colin
Tim
Andrew

34
60
32
34
48
76
44
42
15
40
18
32
48
32
34
34
60
42
38

1:22:55

1:19.71
1:20:16
1:20:35
1:27:17

e I I e e e e e )

:14:57
:14.76
:14.96
:15:55
:15.72
:16:48
:16.82
:18.60
:19:14



1000m Open

[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time

F 1 Wright Thomas 106 2:33:38
F 2 Cook Hayden 40 2:33.78
F 3 Wilson Steven 66 2:37:12
F 4 Beveridge Mark 66 2:39:34
F 5 Smith Gavin 60 2:44:31
F 6 Bertelsmeier Michael 98 2:45:19
F 7 Ferber Matthew 70 2:46.75
F 8 Cleary Adam 80 2:52:54
F Scr Smith Linden 68

F Scr Rowston Colin 114

F Scr Mangos Nick 78

F Scr Harrison Brad 72

F Scr Chehade Amin 44

1000m Over 35s/Women

[HeatNum |Placing |Surname |Given Name  [Handicap ~ |Time

F 1 Evans Courtney 160 2:40.85
F 2 McCullough Melinda 130 2:44:36
F 3 Evans Sophie 160 2:46:21
F 4 Beveridge Mark 5 2:46.74
F 5 French John 55 2:49:04
F 6 Donnelly Nikki 100 2:49.75
F 7 Troiano Geoff 80 2:51:30
F 8 Bertelsmeier Michael 45 2:52:06
F 9 Myatt Lee 95 2:58:20
F 10 Brennan Peter 80 2:59:57
F 11 Dickenson Bill 110 3:01.85
F 12 Howson Mark 125 3:04.86
F 13 Buckler Michael 185 3:06.68
F 14 Chehade Jackie 155 3:07.83
F 15 Noblet Peter 165 3:08:19
F 16 Roberts Deborah 200 3:30:40
F Scr Clements Christy 170

F Scr Barnett Mark a0

F Scr LeRay John 180



